NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Affiliated to University of Calicut & Recognized by Govt. of Kerala

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution | Included in the 2(f) List of UGC

ROBINGERIED SHOULD BE Campus, Vettekode, Pullancheri P.O, Manjeri, 676122, Malappuram Dist., Kerala

Tel/Fax: 0483 2766364 | Cell: 8943 147 989

Email: mail@naasmanjeri.org | Web: www.noblewomenscollege.edu.in

Statutory Declaration under Section 4 (1) (b) of Right to Information (RTI) Act-2005 PARTICULARS OF THE ORGANIZATION: FUNCTION AND DUTIES

Name of the Society

: ISLAHI EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Name of the Institution

: NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Address

: NOBLE CAMPUS,

VETTEKKODE,

PULLANCHERI POST

MALAPPURAM DIST, PIN: 676121

Our college is a self-financing College affiliated to the University of Calicut, Kerala since 2011. The college discharges its functions in accordance with the rules and regulations established by the University and amended from time to time and instructions/ orders issued by the Government of Kerala.

Major activities

- Higher education up to the level of post-graduation is provided by the college to the girl students of all sections of the community without any discrimination.
- The major activities are in accordance with the vision and mission of the college that is to provide opportunities especially for the women folk.
- Employment opportunities are provided through Career Guidance and Placement Cell.
- Communal harmony is established through NSS, Arts, Sports, Value Education, Cultural programmes, Association Meetings and Extension Activities.
- Through quality education and skill training programmes upliftment of girls is being ensured.

NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Affiliated to University of Calicut & Recognized by Govt. of Kerala

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution | Included in the 2(f) List of UGC

Noble Campus, Vettekode, Pullancheri P.O, Manjeri, 676122, Malappuram Dist., Kerala

Tel/Fax: 0483 2766364 | Cell: 8943 147 989

Email: mail@naasmanjeri.org | Web: www.noblewomenscollege.edu.in

Profile of the Institution

READ IN THE NAME OF YOUR LORD WHO CREATED

Self-financing College included under 2(f) Schedule of UGC

Head of the Institution : Dr. SAIDALVI U

PRINCIPAL

NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE

NOBLE CAMPUS, VETTEKKODE,

PULLANCHERI POST

MALAPPURAM DIST, PIN: 676121

Contact Number : 8592999376

Email : principal@noblewomenscollege.edu.in

Website : https://www.noblewomenscollege.edu.in

Working Hours

College Office Time : From 8:30 A.M. to 4:30 P.M

Class Time : From 9:00 A.M. to 3:30 P.M

Visiting hours for the public: From 10:00 A.M. to 4:00 P.M. on all working days

Library Hours : Library remains open on all working days from

8:30 A.M. to 4:30 P. M

Holidays : The College remains closed on all Public Holidays.

NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE

Affiliated to University of Calicut & Recognized by Govt. of Kerala

MANJERI

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution | Included in the 2(f) List of UGC Noble Campus, Vettekode, Pullancheri P.O, Manjeri, 676122, Malappuram Dist., Kerala Tel/Fax: 0483 2766364 | Cell: 8943 147 989

Email: mail@naasmanjeri.org | Web: www.noblewomenscollege.edu.in

Courses Offered:

Under Graduate Programmes

- 1. B.A. English
- 2. B.A. Sociology
- 3. B. Sc. Psychology
- 4. Bachelor of Computer Application
- 5. B. Com Computer Application
- 6. Bachelor of Business Administration

Post Graduate Programmes:

- 1. M.A. English
- 2. M.A. Sociology
- 3. M. Sc. Psychology
- 4. M. Sc. Clinical Psychology
- 5. M. Sc. Computer Science
- 6. M. Com

Officers as per Right to Information (RTI) Act-2005

Appellate Officer

Principal

Noble Women's College

Noble Campus, Vettekkode,

Pullancheri Post

Malappuram Dist, pin: 676121, Mobile: 8592999376

Public Information Officer

Ms. Anitha k
Office superindentent
NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE
NOBLE CAMPUS, VETTEKKODE,
PULLANCHERI POST

MALAPPURAM DIST, PIN: 676121, Mobile: 9605599255



Dr. U SAIDALVI
PRINCIPAL
NOBLE WOMEN'S COLLEGE, MANJERI
PULLANCHERI PO , PIN: 676 122